2023 Piedmont Star "Piccolo" single centre (5 days/4 nights) — Tour IPRCS

2023.12.21
Start Day Any

Availability 6 April to 12 October 2024

Prices (per person)
Season A: 6 - 12 April & 28 September - 12 October
Season B: 13 April - 10 May & 7 - 27 September
Season C: 11 May - 6 September

Accommodation Upgrades (per person)
Season A: 6 - 12 April & 28 September - 12 October
Season B: 13 April - 10 May & 7 - 27 September
Season C: 11 May - 6 September

Solo supplement
Own bike discount

e-bike supplement
upgraded hybrid bike

Half Board upgrade

Child discount sharing with 2 adults

Under 6 (Trailer/seat, cot & food costs payable locally)
6 to under 12

12 to under 15

from 15

Helmet Hire not available

Double
Occupancy
£772

£859

£942

Double
Occupancy
£865

£956
£1,022

£20

£72

£173
£76

£128

100%
50%
25%
10%

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Tour IPRC6 is a day longer
Tour IPRC7 is two days longer

Single Room
Supplement

Single Room
Supplement

per bike

per e-bike
per bike

3 nights


https://www.cyclebreaks.com/tours/piedmont-star-single-centre/
https://www.cyclebreaks.com/tours/piedmont-star-grande-single-centre/



