## 2023 Piedmont Star "Piccolo" single centre (5 days/4 nights) - Tour IPRC5

2023.12.21

Helmet

Hire not available

Start Day Any

Availability 6 April to 12 October 2024

Prices (per person)	Double Occupancy	Single Room Supplement
Season A: 6 - 12 April & 28 September - 12 October	£772	£156
Season B: 13 April - 10 May & 7 - 27 September	£859	£156
Season C: 11 May - 6 September	£942	£156
	Double	Single Room
Accommodation Upgrades (per person)	Occupancy	Supplement
Season A: 6 - 12 April & 28 September - 12 October	£865	£319
Season B: 13 April - 10 May & 7 - 27 September	£956	£319
Season C: 11 May - 6 September	£1,022	£319
Solo supplement	£20	
Own bike discount	£72	per bike
e-bike supplement	£173	per e-bike
upgraded hybrid bike	£76	per bike
Half Board upgrade	£128	3 nights
Child discount sharing with 2 adults		
Under 6 (Trailer/seat, cot & food costs payable locally)	100%	
6 to under 12	50%	
12 to under 15	25%	
from 15	10%	

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Tour IPRC6 is a day longer Tour IPRC7 is two days longer